West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

County

Greenbrier County

Harrison County

Logan County

Mingo County

Monongalia County

Waste Coal Tax Distribution

Amount

37,068.37

13,565.75

2,544.49

20,812.46

64,341.81

lofl

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Distribution Date

August 14, 2015

November 18, 2015

August 14, 2015

Julyl, 2013 - June 30, 2014
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